

È
ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.6 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3989 OF 2006

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PAWAN KUMAR DIVEDI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

Date: 04/02/2013 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(IN-CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yatish Mohan, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. is allowed.

Issue notice.

[Geeta Ahuja]
Court Master

[S.S.R. Krishna]

Sr.PA