

f

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 7 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3989 OF 2006

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PAWAN KUMAR DIVEDI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 01/11/2013 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.R. Shamshad,Adv.
Mr. R.K.S. Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Shashank Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Raju,Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mishra,Adv.
Mr. P. George Giri,Adv.

Mr. Yatish Mohan,Adv.
Ms. Vinita Y.Mohan,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master